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Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes

1168 1358 1458 1818
1442 1443 1446 1448

1134-2215-01 Engine cover
1134-3411-03 Front frame
1134-3215-01 Engine hood
9632-0516-00 Pop rivet
9405-0029-00 Knob
1134-9028-01 Rubber strap kit
9699-0087-02 Flat washer
9849-8013-16 Screw

1 1134-2053-04 Foam pad 5mm

1134-2053-01 Foam pad 15 mm

1 1134-2053-02 Foam pad 10 mm
9501-0502-00 Grease joint
9739-0831-22 Nut
9942-0612-16 Screw
9501-0500-00 Grease joint
1134-1757-07 Clevis

Innehéller/contains

WWRWWR R R
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1134-0031-00 Pivot shaft stop
9595-0262-00 Locating pin

18 18 9942-0816-16 Screw

9959-0816-16 Screw 16 mm
4 1134-0225-00 Support plate

4 4 9959-0820-16 Screw 20 mm
2 2 9699-0099-02 Washer

4 4 9849-8013-16 Screw 13 mm
9849-8032-16 Screw 32 mm

PR RMNOR

o
ANAAA  PRRPANDR P

8

AN RPRPRPANOR
N

NN RABRRMRPRPRERRINOR B

1 1 1134-3371-02 Instrument panel 2
1134-3370-01 Panel N

1134-2174-02
1134-2174-01
9959-1025-16
1134-2171-01
9959-1020-16
9699-0035-02
1134-0057-00
9547-0001-00
9595-0258-00
1134-0075-01
1134-0341-01
1134-3252-02
1134-2951-01

1134-3371-01 Panel CH)
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Screw Qv N
Spring E\j
Screw -
Flat washer

Centre shaft

Bearing

Locating pin

Front axle

Washer

Seat bracket-yellow

Engine cover suppor

1134-3535-01 Floor mat
1134-3546-01 Floor mat
1134-2833-10 Front trim plate
9545-0116-00 Tyre

9545-0203-00 Inner tube
9545-0500-00 Valve
1134-2668-01 Rim assy
1134-2888-01 Rim assy

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28 1 1134-3371-03 Panel ART.NO.1448
28 N
28
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
45
46
47
47
48
49

N RRRPONNNRRRRRRRE R

16 X 7.50-8
Reservdel/spare par

NN MRPE prRrodvNMNRRRERRRRRPE
N NP mRroNNNRRRRRERRR
N O NRPE B oNNNRRRRRERRR

Ul
iy
N
N

ol
=
>
=
=

1134-9026-01
9549-0036-00
1134-1183-04
1134-3710-01
9599-0080-02
9598-0003-02
9699-0042-02
9599-0080-02
9699-0056-02
9997-0670-12
9747-0631-02
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.Bearing bush kit Innehaller/contains
.Ball bearing
Attachment for mowe
Tool attachment
Cotter pin
Spring pin

Flat washer
Cotter pin

Flat washer
Screw

Lock nut

-960415
960416-
960416-
-960415

1134-2864-01 Cover plate
1 1134-2870-01 Cover plate
1 9699-0060-02 Flat washer
1 9739-0631-22 Nut
1 1134-2944-01 Cover
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73 1 1 1134-3363-01 Cover

74 1 1134-3330-01 Cover

75 3 3 3 3 1134-3540-01 Plastic plug Art.no. 1442-43-46-
991 1 1 1 1134-3558-01 Decal kit



